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014-County 005

North County

Curtis 1

South County 1

06 - Kirby

03 - Delight

West Rural

East Rural

Bodcaw Rural

Laneburg

Rosston Rural

West County 1

092

Hollywood 1

07 - HOPPER

East County 1

081

09 Blevins

Bismarck

07 - Langley/Lodi  

15 McCaskill

18 Patmos

02 - Daisy

12 Deann

Valley

09 - Murfreesboro West

Bluff City Rural

03 - CADDO GAP

Gurdon Gen 1

Georgia

082

Willisville Rural

North East County

11 - Pisgah

04 - CANEY

08 Bingen

Henderson

01 - Antoine

08 - Murfreesboro East Central 1

10 - Newhope

Montgomery

Brown Springs

091

14 - Brewer

12 - Muddy Fork

19 Perrytown

Emmet Rural

05 - Glenwood South

Gum Springs Outside 1

06 - Clay

703 - District 7

10 - Holly Creek

22 Shover Springs

701 - District 7

20 Rocky Mound

05 - Mountain

802 - District 8

Ward 4

04 - Glenwood North

Rosston City

07 - Clay
Amity City

Bluff City

Bodcaw City

801- District 8

Ward 2

Ward 1

13 - Muddy Fork

602- District 6Arkadelphia Ward 5

Emmet City

Arkadelphia Ward 2

Ward 3

Gurdon Ward 2

Okolona City 1

Arkadelphia Ward 1

Gurdon Ward 3

Gurdon Ward 1

Gum Springs 1

Gurdon Ward 4

Gurdon Ward 5

Whelen Springs 1

89

88

86

99

98

85

90

84

97

29

96

91

87

96

83

5452

100

Clark

Pike

Nevada

Garland

Miller

Hempstead

Montgomery

Columbia

Ouachita

Lafayette

Hot Spring

Howard

Union

Polk

Dallas

Saline

Little River

Scott

Sevier

Sevier

§̈¦30

£¤549

£¤270

£¤70

£¤70 £¤70

£¤70

£¤70

£¤70
£¤70

¬«79

¬«71

¬«270

¬«82

¬«70

¬«7

¬«67

¬«278

¬«51

¬«371

¬«29

¬«8

¬«29

¬«67

¬«70

¬«67

¬«270

¬«7

¬«270

¬«79

UV8

UV278

UV7

UV29

UV70

UV26

UV371

UV24

UV27

UV53

UV51

UV19

UV98

UV5

UV128

UV67

UV355

UV88

UV376

UV174

UV371

UV27

UV29

UV8

UV51

UV27

UV53

UV98

UV19

UV7

UV27

UV278

UV278

UV67

UV7

UV29

UV53

UV8

Roy

Alf

Oma

Lodi

Irma

Beck

Ames

Troy

Reed

Cale

Ozan

Bear

Peak

Sims

Oden

Emon

Clow

Paup

Dave

Azor

Boyd

Okay

Joan

Hunt

Genoa

Baker

Segur

Henry

Snipe

Daisy

Lunet

Unity

Salem

Hawes

Briar

Story

Royal

Fouke

Faber

Avant

Alamo

Homan

Bowen

Kirby

Welsh

Artex

Plata

Piney

Lenox

Delta

Ruble

Owley

Rubie

Price

Coler

Tokio

Orton

Gibbs

Cairo

Boggy

Nutts

Sayre

Lerch

Vaden

Trace

Young

Yancy

Waldo

Henry

Emmet

McNab

Ophir

Doyle

Caney

Dalark

Shuler

Meyers

Grants

Albert

Schaal

McNeil
Lumber

Bright

Powers

Nathan

Stamps

Mazarn

De Ann

Fulton

Majors

Hervey

Norman

Beirne

Pearcy

Falcon

Kerlin

Kansas
Dunlap

Dotson

Dooley

Dodson

Midway

Curtis

Bussey
Talley

Maddox

Silver

Lofton

Reader

Joplin

Hopper

Morris

Midway

Mayton

Mimosa

Gaston

Bethel

Barham

Bingen

Bethel

Beaton

Ogemaw

Lester

Apalco

Shiloh

Walker

Midway

Alpine

Shiloh

Midway

Midway

Patmos

Partee

Pisgah

Sutton

Smyrna

Buckner

Red Oak

Mauldin

Washita

Calhoun

Boswell

Saginaw

Bellair

Medlock

Blocher

Village

Sanders

Hog Jaw

Antoine

Harmony

Corinth

Rosboro

Newhope

Langley

Garland

De Gray

Fendley

Halfway

Manfred

Liberty

Delight

Clipper

Arcadia

Perkins

Lambert
Antioch

Rosston

Sprudel

Okolona

Blevins

Central

McKamie

Shawmut

Sharman

Redland

Rockwell

Davidson

Prescott

Highland

Chandler

Allbrook

Red Hill

New Hope

Johnston

Sycamore

Sunshine
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